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Alice M. Patino
805-680-0722  cell
805-925-0951  x2204   City Hall
Mayor of The city of Santa Mari

Yvonne Biely
County Government 
Administrative Assistant to 5th District Supervisor Steve Lavagnino Santa Barbara County
URL - sbcounty.org
Office 805-346-8400
Cell 805-310-6583
ybiely@yahoo.com

Virginia Perry Souza
Senior Vice President (retired)
Morgan Stanley
805 8685201
Vps805@gmail.com
Scott W. Dunn, CIC, AFIS
Pan American Insurance Services, A Relation Company
I am a Commercial Insurance broker.  We provide insurance programs for our clients that cover Workers’ Compensation, Property, Liability, Auto, Employment Practices, Cyber Liability, Life/Health, Homeowners and Personal Auto exposures.  We also offer comprehensive Safety/Loss Control and Workers’ Compensation claims management for our clients. www.relationinsurance.com
Office phone number (805) 938-1575
Cell phone: (805) 896-9514
Scott.Dunn@relationinsurance.com




Susan Rees
Image Factory
Graphic Design, advertising, logos, branding, marketing collateral, trade show materials
Office 805-922-8363
Cell 805-720-0688
Susan.rees@imagefactorysm.com
Alli Borja
Poor Richard’s Press 
I help businesses, organizations and non-profits up and down the Central Coast look their best in our community with their print, apparel, large format, web, and direct mail. 
 			PRPCo.com
Office 805-543-6844
Cell 805-709-6892
aborja@prpco.com

Karen Gjerdrum Fothergill
Andre, Morris & Buttery
Attorney specializing in real property and business transactions
www.amblaw.com
805-937-1400
kfothergill@amblaw.com

Jason Diani
Diani Companies
The Diani Companies is a general contractor specializing in commercial and industrial construction.
 			​www.diani.com
Office 805-925-9533
Cell ​805-602-2682
jasond@diani.com

Jim Talbott
SMOOTH, Inc.
Specialized and general public bus transportation services for seniors, the disabled, recipients of social/government services, and city/county transit programs.
www.smoothinc.org
Office (805) 922-8476 
Cell:  (805) 478-2105
 jimt_smooth@hotmail.com




Jason Telander
 			VTC Enterprises
 Support Services for individuals with disabilities.
 			www.vtc-sm.org
805-928-5000 x 324
805-314-4868
jtelander@vtc-sm.org

Jenifer Napoli
Union Bank 
Vice President, Branch Manager
www.unionbank.com number
Office: 805-349-8240 
Jenifer.napoli@unionbank.com

John Henning
Country Oaks Care Center
Administrator of a Skilled Nursing Facility.
countryoakscarecenter.com
Office; 805-922-6657
Cell: 805-714-4127
ojohnhenning@netscape.net

Fred Donati
New York Life
Consultations on life insurance, long term care and annuities
Cell 805 748 7620
fdonati@lightspeed.net

Karen Gjerdrum Fothergill

Andre, Morris & Buttery
Attorney specializing in real property and business transactions
www.amblaw.com
805-937-1400
kfothergill@amblaw.com

James C. Stoddard
Idlers Home - Santa Maria
Sales and Sales Support
Idlershome.com
805-348-1000 Business phone
805-878-2748  Cell phone  Texting works great for me!
personal e-mail jstodd2511@yahoo.com
business e-mail   jamess@idlershome.com


Cynthia Schur
Santa Maria Times 
Newspaper Publisher 
www.santamariatimes.com 
Office: 805.925.2691 
cschur@santamariatimes.com 

Tom B. Martinez, Architect’
Tom B. Martinez & Associates
Santa Maria, Calif. 934552624 Air Park Drive
Phone (805) 934-5737
Cell      (805) 448-7768
Fax       (805) 934-4916

Robert C  Miller, D.C. 
Miller Chiropractic
Private practice, Chiropractor
AlternativeNeurologicalSolutions.com
Office: (805)934-5703
Robert@weadju.com

Rick Haydon
RJ Haydon Management Services
I do group facilitation and goal-setting, project management, organizational analysis, performance/management audits, policy and organizational development
(805)878-4282
RJHaydonMS@gmail.com


